
105

46----

34
17
16
10
5

--~--

5
5-----
5

20

Code

M5 x 16
M3x6
M6 x 45

I

I

iBase plate
Pressure plate
Stop plate
Bushing
Winged nut M6

18 x 5,3 x ! Pressure spring 18 x 5,3 x 0,6 i

Spacer
M5 x 1 Screw
M3 x 6 Screw
M6 x 4 Threaded pin

! Grundplatte verleimt
Pressplatte

1Anschlagplatte
IDistanzbuchse

I Flugelmutter M6
I Druckfeder

Sprengring _
Senk-Schr. m. Kr.Schl.

I

I Flachkopfschraube
i Stiftschraube

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


